Renewal Parts Catalog
 Low Voltage
Circuit Breakers
ABB
e-mail: dsinfo@us.abb.com
Headquarters
Switchgear Systems

PARTS CATALOG
RP 6.1.2.8 Rev. 4 Page 23
ORDER GUIDE
MPSC-2000 Trip Device Retrofit Kit Upgrade
Catalog Number
Mandatory Entries Optional Entries
1 2 3 4 5 6
M C P
Breaker Type
Trip
Rating
(Amp)
Entry
2
200 K802
600 K806K-600
K-800
800 K808
200 D802
600 D806
K-DON 600
K-DON 800
800 D808
200 K102
600 K106
800 K108
K-1600
1600 K116
200 D102
600 D106
800 D108
KDON-1600
1600 D116
1600 K216
K-2000
2000 K220
3000 K330
K-3000
3200 K332
K-4000 4000 K440
Application VIM Entry 3
Phase or 3-wire ground no 1
4-wire ground no 2
Double-ended substation protection no 3
Phase or 3-wire ground yes 4
4-wire ground yes 5
Double-ended substation protection yes 6
Existing Trip System
Control
Voltage
Entry
4
Any MPS or MPS-C 10
Any SS 20
O.D. for K-1600 through K-4000
and K-600 / K-800 w/o shunt trip
N/A
30
120 Vac 31
240 Vac 32
480 Vac 33
600 Vac 34
24 Vdc 35
48 Vdc 36
125 Vdc 37
O.D. for K-600 / K-800
with shunt trip
250 Vdc 38
Modifications (optional)
Entries
 5 & 6
Instantaneous Lock-in 26
50 Hz Service 28